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BROAD-BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT

THIS CERTIFIES THAT:

JENRIC TRUST T/A INTERMAN HAZYVIEW
REG NO: 563/91
VAT NO: 4320127428
ADDRESS: FARM BURGERSHALL, HAZYVIEW

HAS BEEN RATED A

Level Three Contributor*

ELEMENT
Ownership

Management
Employment Equity
Skills Development
Preferential Procurement
Enterprise Development

Socio-Economic Development

OVERALL SCORE

BEE Procurement recognition level
Black Ownership

Black Women Ownership

Value Adding Supplier

SCORE

24.49
25

7.72
25
82

110%
No
No
Yes

*As per the Department of Trade and Industry’s Codes of Good Practice — code series 800(QSE’s)

IssUE DATE: OCTOBER 2008

EXPIRY DATE: SEPTEMBER 2009

CERTIFICATE No: 3882

LABOURAID RATING AGENCY

(FULL MEMBER OF ABVA)
(MEMBERSHIP NO: AMO0OO064)

DATE: 20 OCTOBER 2008

LABOURAID MPUMALANGA
22 BULPIN STREET

NELSPRUIT

1200

TEL: 013-753 2977

FAX: 013-753 2498

REG NR 2005/005542/07




